SEEDLINGS SPANISH PRESCHOOL
PBP Community Center 2018 - 2019
2323 Palliser Dr SW

Class Schedule

Same hours for both, English and Spanish Programs

MORNING CLASS
Tuesday & Thursday - Short
Tuesday & Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday - Friday
Monday & Wednesday
Monday - Wednesday - Friday
Monday to Friday

AFTERNOON CLASS
Tuesday & Thursday
Monday & Wednesday
Monday, Wednesday & Friday
Monday to Friday

BEFORE & MORNING PRESCHOOL CLASS
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS
Tuesday & Thursday with short before care
Tuesday & Thursday with long before care
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with short before care
Monday - Wednesday - Friday - with long before care
Monday to Friday with short before care

Monday to Friday with long before care

PRESCHOOL CLASS & AFTER CARE
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS
Tuesday & Thursday with after care
Monday & Wednesday with after care
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with after care

Monday to Friday with after care
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ENGLISH
$215
$235
$305
$235
$305
$385

$225
$225
$295
$365

$260
$285
$340
$375
$445
$505

$321
$321
$439
$605

Monthly Fees
SPANISH
$245
$265
$345
$265
$345
$415

$255
$255
$335
$395

$290
$315
$380
$415
$475
$535

$351
$351
$479
$635

COMBINATION
$230
$250
$325
$250
$325
$400

$240
$240
$315
$375

$275
$300
$360
$395
$460
$520

$336
$336
$459
$615



