## SEEDLINGS SPANISH PRESCHOOL

## PBP Community Center 2018 - 2019 2323 Palliser Dr SW

Class Schedule

Same hours for both, English and Spanish Programs

, g , g			Monthly Fees		
MORNING CLASS			ENGLISH	SPANISH	COMBINATION
Tuesday & Thursday - Short	9:00	11:30	\$215	\$245	\$230
Tuesday & Thursday	9:00	11:50	\$235	\$265	\$250
Tuesday - Thursday - Friday	9:00	11:50	\$305	\$345	\$325
Monday & Wednesday	9:00	11:50	\$235	\$265	\$250
Monday - Wednesday - Friday	9:00	11:50	\$305	\$345	\$325
Monday to Friday	9:00	11:50	\$385	\$415	\$400
AFTERNOON CLASS					
Tuesday & Thursday	12:10	2:55	\$225	\$255	\$240
Monday & Wednesday	12:10	2:55	\$225	\$255	\$240
Monday, Wednesday & Friday	12:10	2:55	\$295	\$335	\$315
Monday to Friday	12:10	2:55	\$365	\$395	\$375
BEFORE & MORNING PRESCHOOL CLASS					
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS					
Tuesday & Thursday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$260	\$290	\$275
Tuesday & Thursday with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$285	\$315	\$300
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$340	\$380	\$360
Monday - Wednesday - Friday - with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$375	\$415	\$395
Monday to Friday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$445	\$475	\$460
Monday to Friday with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$505	\$535	\$520
PRESCHOOL CLASS & AFTER CARE					
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS					
Tuesday & Thursday with after care	12:10	4:00	\$321	\$351	\$336
Monday & Wednesday with after care	12:10	4:00	\$321	\$351	\$336
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with after care	12:10	4:00	\$439	\$479	\$459
Monday to Friday with after care	12:10	4:00	\$605	\$635	\$615